
Спортсмен Вес Дата Рождения

Коэффи

циент

Резуль

тат

Результат 

с учетом 

Коэффици

ента Норматив Команда

I 

Попытк

а

II 

Попытка III Попытка

IV 

Попытка

Количество 

очков в 

командном 

первенсве

Готовцева Татьяна 55,60 06.07.1989 0,9167 60 55,002 КМС Черкассы 55 60 65 10

Глухова Александра 55,6 10.05.1992 0,9167 50 45,835 Разряд I Одесса 1 50 55 55 7

Екатерина Жерш 55,60 10.07.1999 0,9249 47,5 43,933 Разряд II Одесса 1 47,5 52,5 52,5 6

Бубнова Елена 59 22.03.1985 0,8725 85 74,163 МСМК Первомайск 75 80 85 10

Кротова Ольга 71,8 27.10.1978 0,6882 75 51,615 МС Одесса 1 70 75 75 10

Смирных Марина 69,8 02.01.1989 0,7048 57,5 40,526 Разряд II

Измаил (СК 

Дунаец) 52,5 57,5 60 7

Готовцева Татьяна 55,6 06.07.1989 0,9167 60 55,002 КМС Черкассы 55 60 65

Глухова Александра 55,6 10.05.1992 0,9167 50 45,835 Разряд I Одесса 1 50 55 55

Екатерина Жерш 55 10.07.1999 0,9249 47,5 43,933 Разряд II Одесса 1 47,5 52,5 52,5

Смирных Марина 69,8 02.01.1989 0,7048 57,5 40,526 Разряд II

Измаил (СК 

Дунаец) 52,5 57,5 60

Бубнова Елена 59 22.03.1985 0,8725 85 74,163 МСМК Первомайск 75 80 85

Кротова Ольга 71,8 27.10.1978 0,6882 75 51,615 МС Одесса 1 70 75 75

Боровский Ростислав 58,7 15.05.1986 0,8315 110 91,465 КМС ГУНП Одесса 100 110 110 10

Илья Товкун 59,3 04.08.1998 0,8228 100 82,28 Разряд I

Кропивницк

ий 100 100 107,5 7

Щёлкин Леонид 57,7 24.03.1991 0,8468 75 63,51 Разряд III Каменское 75 85 85 6

75 (35-39)

17 июня 2018 г. Мужской Жим лежа

Open 60

Open 75

56 (25-29)

75 (25-29)

60 (30-34)

Результат соревнований

17 июня 2018 г. Женский Жим лежа

Open 56

Open 60



Желязко Андрей 59 10.12.1987 0,8271 0 0 Одесса 1 80 95 95

Тищенко Петр 66,9 02.08.1984 0,7317 155 113,414 МСМК Харьков 155 162,5 162,5 10

Коев Александр 67,1 08.04.1991 0,7297 105 76,619 Разряд I Подольск 105 107,5 107,5 7

Илья Товкун 59,3 04.08.1998 0,8228 100 82,28 Разряд I

Кропивницк

ий 100 100 107,5

Щёлкин Леонид 57,7 24.03.1991 0,8468 75 63,51 Разряд III Каменское 75 85 85

Коев Александр 67,1 08.04.1991 0,7297 105 76,619 Разряд I Подольск 105 107,5 107,5

Боровский Ростислав 58,7 15.05.1986 0,8315 110 91,465 КМС ГУНП Одесса 100 110 110

Желязко Андрей 59 10.12.1987 0,8271 0 0 Одесса 1 80 95 95

Тищенко Петр 66,9 02.08.1984 0,7317 155 113,414 МСМК Харьков 155 162,5 162,5

Суров Сергей 72,9 08.09.1988 0,6797 140 95,158 МС Одесса 2 140 150 150 10

Степанов Дмитрий 72,5 30.07.1994 0,6828 122,5 83,643 КМС Одесса 1 122,5 122,5 122,5 7

Рудыка Валерий 72,9 08.10.1996 0,6797 120 81,564 Разряд I Запорожье 110 115 120 6

Райчук Андрей 70,6 03.03.2001 0,698 95 66,31 Разряд III

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 90 95 100 5

Кондратьев Владимир 72,5 28.07.1985 0,6828 87,5 59,745 Разряд III Одесса 1 87,5 92,5 92,5 4

Паламарчук Алексей 74,4 28.09.2000 0,6687 87,5 58,511 Разряд III Одесса 80 87,5 92,5 3

Чернецкий Виктор 78,3 22.11.1987 0,643 170 109,31 МСМК Подольск 160 170 175 10

Шігімага Дмитро 82,2 05.06.1999 0,6209 165 102,449 МС Винница 160 165 170,5 7

Шарвей Александр 79,5 03.02.1986 0,6358 162,5 103,318 МС Николаев 155 160 162,5 6

Ковальчук Дмитро 80 21.08.1995 0,6329 150 94,935 КМС Первомайск 145 150 150 5

Солодовников Егор 84,4 26.01.1988 0,6098 140 85,372 КМС Подольск 140 140 157,5 4

Карагиоз Руслан 81 22.02.1976 0,6273 115 72,14 Разряд II ГУНП Одесса 110 115 125 3

Пурчел Денис 78 15.12.2001 0,6448 105 67,704 Разряд III Подольск 90 100 105 2

Юрченко Андрей 79,6 12.09.1989 0,6352 92,5 58,756 Одесса 3 85 92,5 100 1

60 (30-34)

67,5 (25-29)

67,5 (30-34)

17 июня 2018 г. Мужской Жим лежа

Open 82,5

Open 75

60 T(18-19)

Open 67,5

60 (25-29)



Балинский Олег 77,6 27.09.1980 0,6473 77,5 50,166 ГУНП Одесса 70 72,5 77,5 0,5

Райчук Андрей 70,6 03.03.2001 0,698 95 66,31 Разряд III

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 90 95 100

Паламарчук Алексей 74,4 28.09.2000 0,6687 87,5 58,511 Разряд III Одесса 80 87,5 92,5

Пурчел Денис 78 15.12.2001 0,6448 105 67,704 Разряд III Подольск 90 100 105

Шігімага Дмитро 82,2 05.06.1999 0,6209 165 102,449 МС Винница 160 165 170,5

Степанов Дмитрий 72,5 30.07.1994 0,6828 122,5 83,643 КМС Одесса 1 122,5 122,5 122,5

Рудыка Валерий 72,9 08.10.1996 0,6797 120 81,564 Разряд I Запорожье 110 115 120

Ковальчук Дмитро 80 21.08.1995 0,6329 150 94,935 КМС Первомайск 145 150 150

Суров Сергей 72,9 08.09.1988 0,6797 140 95,158 МС Одесса 2 140 150 150

Юрченко Андрей 79,6 12.09.1989 0,6352 92,5 58,756 Одесса 3 85 92,5 100

Кондратьев Владимир 72,5 28.07.1985 0,6828 87,5 59,745 Разряд III Одесса 1 87,5 92,5 92,5

Чернецкий Виктор 78,3 22.11.1987 0,643 170 109,31 МСМК Подольск 160 170 175

Шарвей Александр 79,5 03.02.1986 0,6358 162,5 103,318 МС Николаев 155 160 162,5

Солодовников Егор 84,4 26.01.1988 0,6098 140 85,372 КМС Подольск 140 140 157,5

Балинский Олег 77,6 27.09.1980 0,6473 77,5 50,166 ГУНП Одесса 70 72,5 77,5

Карагиоз Руслан 81 22.02.1976 0,6273 115 72,14 Разряд II ГУНП Одесса 110 115 125

Карагиоз Руслан 81 22.02.1976 0,6273 115 72,14 Разряд II ГУНП Одесса 110 115 125

82,5 M(40-44)

82,5 MPF

17 июня 2018 г. Мужской Жим лежа

Open 90

75 T(16-17)

82,5 T(16-17)

82,5 T(18-19)

75 J(20-24)

82,5 (25-29)

75 (30-34)

82,5 (30-34)

82,5 (35-39)

82,5 J(20-24)

75 (25-29)



Ухач Владимир 89.9 20.12.1960 0,5857 187,5 109,819 МСМК ГУНП Одесса 165 177,5 187,5 190,5 10

Боговик Евгений 87,4 26.11.1995 0,596 185 110,26 МСМК ГУНП Одесса 170 180 185 7

Петрив Дмитрий 87,9 01.04.1983 0,5939 157,5 93,539 МС Котовск 140 147,5 157,5 6

Иванов Павел 88,8 31.03.1987 0,5901 157,5 92,941 МС Киев 147,5 157,5 160 5

Ганущак Евгений 88,2 27.05.1986 0,5926 142,5 84,446 КМС ГУНП Одесса 142,5 142,5 142,5 4

Настехин Дмитрий 86 29.10.1997 0,6022 140 84,308 КМС

Одесса 

(Vikings 

Team) 132,5 135 140 3

Брадул Александр 88 22.05.1979 0,5935 130 77,155 Разряд I Подольск 130 140 140 2

Яровенко Дмитрий 87 08.11.2002 0,5978 80 47,824

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 75 80 82,5 1

Германович Игорь 93,4 17.10.1989 0,573 195 111,735 МСМК

Кропивницк

ий 185 195 200 10

Ковтун Илья 94,9 02.08.1995 0,5681 192,5 109,359 МСМК Одесса 2 170 180 192,5 7

Мельник Богдан 96,2 18.01.1997 0,5642 172,5 97,325 МС Подольск 150 165 172,5 6

Казноветский Кирилл 98,2 21.12.1989 0,5586 165 92,169 МС Одесса 3 155 160 165 5

Дмитрук Александр 93,9 16.08.1970 0,5714 160 91,424 КМС

Кропивницк

ий 160 170 175 4

Кривокора Олег 98,2 11.06.1979 0,5586 155 86,583 КМС Power Gym 150 155 160 3

Журавель Максим 99,9 28.11.1987 0,5543 145 80,374 Разряд I ГУНП Одесса 130 140 145 2

Рябовол Виктор 94 23.07.1965 0,571 125 71,375 Разряд II

г. 

Доброполье

, Донецкая 

область 120 125 130 1

Яровенко Дмитрий 87 08.11.2002 0,5978 80 47,824

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 75 80 82,5

Боговик Евгений 87,4 26.11.1995 0,596 185 110,26 МСМК ГУНП Одесса 170 180 185

90 J(20-24)

90 T(14-15)

Open 100



Настехин Дмитрий 86 29.10.1997 0,6022 140 84,308 КМС

Одесса 

(Vikings 

Team) 132,5 135 140

Ковтун Илья 94,9 02.08.1995 0,5681 192,5 109,359 МСМК Одесса 2 170 180 192,5

Германович Игорь 93,4 17.10.1989 0,573 195 111,735 МСМК

Кропивницк

ий 185 195 200

Казноветский Кирилл 98,2 21.12.1989 0,5586 165 92,169 МС Одесса 3 155 160 165

Иванов Павел 88,8 31.03.1987 0,5901 157,5 92,941 МС Киев 147,5 157,5 160

Мельник Богдан 96,2 18.01.1997 0,5642 172,5 97,325 МС Подольск 150 165 172,5

Петрив Дмитрий 87,9 01.04.1983 0,5939 157,5 93,539 МС Котовск 140 147,5 157,5

Брадул Александр 88 22.05.1979 0,5935 130 77,155 Разряд I Подольск 130 140 140

Кривокора Олег 98,2 11.06.1979 0,5586 155 86,583 КМС Power Gym 150 155 160

Дмитрук Александр 93,9 16.08.1970 0,5714 160 91,424 КМС

Кропивницк

ий 160 170 175

Рябовол Виктор 94 23.07.1965 0,571 125 71,375 Разряд II

г. 

Доброполье

, Донецкая 

область 120 125 130

Ухач Владимир 89.9 20.12.1960 0,5857 187,5 109,819 МСМК ГУНП Одесса 165 177,5 187,5 190,5

Ганущак Евгений 88,2 27.05.1986 0,5926 142,5 84,446 КМС ГУНП Одесса 142,5 142,5 142,5

Дмитрук Александр 93,9 16.08.1970 0,5714 160 91,424 КМС

Кропивницк

ий 160 170 175

Журавель Максим 99,9 28.11.1987 0,5543 145 80,374 Разряд I ГУНП Одесса 130 140 145

100 M(45-49)

100 M(50-54)

90 M(55-59)

90 MPF

100 MPF

17 июня 2018 г. Мужской Жим лежа

90 (30-34)

100 (30-34)

90 (35-39)

100 (35-39)

100 J(20-24)

100 (25-29)



Сниткин Артем 100,9 23.02.1978 0,5519 175 96,583 МС ГУНП Одесса 170 175 182,5 10

Черкасов Святослав 108,1 12.10.1979 0,5389 167,5 90,266 КМС Одесса 2 160 167,5 175 7

Горожанкин Александр 102,7 04.09.1983 0,5481 165 90,437 КМС

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 160 165 165 6

Франко Игорь 104 09.06.1989 0,5455 165 90,008 КМС Подольск 165 175 175 5

Титарчук Виктор 108,1 16.03.2000 0,5389 120 64,668 Разряд III Подольск 110 120 130 4

Попов Михаил 106,9 02.04.1993 0,5407 0 0 Одесса 2 175 175 175

Поройков Олег 121 27.11.1982 0,526 195 102,57 ГУНП Одесса 185 190 195 10

Сергиенко Олег 134,6 15.01.1968 0,5095 190 96,805 Одесса 2 180 190 195 7

Собченко Владимир 118 18.09.1969 0,5288 165 87,252 Подольск 160 165 170 6

Полищук Богдан 122,6 13.05.2001 0,5242 115 60,283

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 110 115 120 5

Остроглядов Александр 118 01.06.1985 0,5288 0 0 ГУНП Одесса 160 170 170

Полищук Богдан 122,6 13.05.2001 0,5242 115 60,283

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 110 115 120

Титарчук Виктор 108,1 16.03.2000 0,5389 120 64,668 Разряд III Подольск 110 120 130

Франко Игорь 104 09.06.1989 0,5455 165 90,008 КМС Подольск 165 175 175

Попов Михаил 106,9 02.04.1993 0,5407 0 0 Одесса 2 175 175 175

Горожанкин Александр 102,7 04.09.1983 0,5481 165 90,437 КМС

Балта, 

Одесской 

обл. 160 165 165

Остроглядов Александр 118 01.06.1985 0,5288 0 0 ГУНП Одесса 160 170 170

Черкасов Святослав 108,1 12.10.1979 0,5389 167,5 90,266 КМС Одесса 2 160 167,5 175

110 (30-34)

110+ (30-34)

110 (35-39)

110+ (35-39)

Open 110+

110+ T(16-17)

110 T(18-19)

110 (25-29)

Open 110



Поройков Олег 121 27.11.1982 0,526 195 102,57 ГУНП Одесса 185 190 195

Сниткин Артем 100,9 23.02.1978 0,5519 175 96,583 МС ГУНП Одесса 170 175 182,5

Собченко Владимир 118 18.09.1969 0,5288 165 87,252 Подольск 160 165 170

Сергиенко Олег 134,6 15.01.1968 0,5095 190 96,805 Одесса 2 180 190 195

Поройков Олег 121 27.11.1982 0,526 195 102,57 ГУНП Одесса 185 190 195

Остроглядов Александр 118 01.06.1985 0,5288 0 0 ГУНП Одесса 160 170 170

110 M(40-44)

110+ M(45-49)

110+ M(50-54)

110+ MPF


